REZULTATI KLAVIR SOLO/RESULTS PIANO SOLO

PRETKATEGORIJA/PRE-CATEGORY

Chanya Bayla
Somboonvechakarn
Private professor Irina
Novikova

01.07.2012

100

100

100

100

100




Tejit Boriboonpoka
Dr Pornphan
Banternghansa

10.07.2013

100

100

100

99

99.75

-2

Ana Horja
Private professor Kay
Zavislak

07.03.2013

100

96

94

96

96.5

-3

Ava Biyal
Prof. Bogomila
Niagolova

26.10.2012

98

93

93

95

94.75

Keshav Krishnan
Prof. Denise Lutgens

06.09.2013

93

94

94

93

93.5

Vuk boki¢
Prof. DuSan Suton

17.06.2013

90

95

95

91

92.75

Sasa Radenkovié
Prof. DusSan Suton

11.01.2012

93

94

94

90

92.75

Andrija Stankovi¢
Prof. Maja Randelovi¢

14.06.2013

92

92

93

92

92.25

Noa Cana
Prof. Elza Mehemti

06.02.2012

88

94

94

93

92.25

Aljosa Marinkovié
Prof. Maria Rosa
Badias, prof. DuSan
Suton

10.12.2012

97

90

90

90

91.75

[-10

Aleksandar Tomi¢
Prof. Erman Dzelilovi¢

12.07.2012

95

91

90

88

91

-11




Sofija Jovié
Prof. Nina Kosani¢

18.02.2013

85

94

94

89

90.5

[-12

Magdalena Angelova
Prof. Marinela Gyoneva
— Angelova

16.05.2012

92

88

88

94

90.5

[-13

Filip Radulovi¢
Prof. Dina Suklar

24.10.2012

85

95

94

82

89

-1

Konrad Mamilonne
Gibson

Prof. Bozhana
Karadalieva, prof. Sava
Vutov

13.06.2013

89

86

87

90

88

-2

Melanija Stojiljkovi¢
Prof. Sofija Stojiljkovi¢

04.01.2013

82

92

93

85

88

-3

Nominkherlen Gerelt-
Od
Prof. Tsatsral Odonkhuu

06.11.2013

80

89

89

92

87.5

-4

Helena Zivkovié
Prof. DuSan Suton

18.10.2012

86

90

89

84

87.25

[1-5

Nikolina Tomovi¢
Prof. Nikoleta Markovi¢

27.09.2012

87

90

90

82

87.25

11-6

Mihajlo Mladenovi¢
Prof. Danijel Pavlovié

23.01.2012

81

94

93

79

86.75

-7

Dunja Elez
Prof. Dejana Bankovi¢

18.09.2012

83

90

90

83

86.5

-8

Jasmin Eugen Tairovci
Prof. Nikola Cirovi¢

23.01.2012

84

90

90

80

86

11-9




Vladimir Milovancev 29.06.2012 82 90 90 82 86 [1-10
Prof. Milica Aleksi¢

Vojin Lazovié 20.10.2012 83 90 90 78 85.25 1-11
Prof. Jovana Petrovi¢

Nikolina Stojanovi¢ 22.12.2012 80 90 90 79 84.75 [1-12
Prof. Sanja Stankovi¢

Jora Grapci 20.02.2012 83 84 82 90 84.75 1-13
Prof. Elza Mehemti

Katarina Vuckovi¢ 05.10.2012 74 90 90 81 83.75 [1-14
Prof. Danijel Pavlovi¢

Anka Radivojevi¢ 01.08.2012 79 84 85 85 83.25 [1-15
Prof. Vera Radisavljevié¢

Jalia Petra Kalman 22.02.2012 79 86 86 82 83.25 [1-16
Prof. Jacinta Farkas

Hana Golubovi¢ 28.04.2012 80 86 88 78 83 [1-17
Prof. Dejana Bankovié

Tamara Boros 16.10.2012 76 88 88 78 82.5 [1-18
Prof. Jelena Nikoli¢

Varga

Lena Biorac 27.06.2012 75 83 84 81 80.75 [1-19
Prof. Danijel Pavlovi¢

Marta Jovanovic¢ 19.03.2012 83 80 80 79 80.5 [1-20
Prof. Teodora

Stefanovi¢

Amin-Erdene Zoljargal |24.07.2013 |78 80 80 81 79.75 -1

Prof. Tsatsral Odonkhuu




Anna Szalkai 28.06.2012 75 80 82 80 79.25 -2
Prof. Jacinta Farkas

Dulguuntamir Erdenebat | 20.09.2013 81 80 80 75 79 -3
Prof. Tsatsral Odonkhuu

DzZana Dizdarevi¢ 01.07.2012 76 81 84 75 79 -4
Prof. Belkisa Vehabovi¢

Jargalbayar Tsedendash |28.07.2013 |77 80 82 75 78.5 111-5
Prof. Tsatsral Odonkhuu

Tsengel Mendbayar 14.03.2013 |75 81 82 70 77 11-6
Prof. Erdenechimeg

Uranbileg

Tengerleg Gan-Ochir 03.11.2012 |74 82 82 70 77 11-7
Prof. Tsatsral Odonkhuu

Khusel-Erdene 11.11.2012 73 80 80 70 75.75 -8
Delgersaikhan

Prof. Erdenechimeg
Uranbileg
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